Course Cycliste de Solidarnosc et des Champions Olympiques | 1999
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25/05/1999 - 30/05/1999 | 847 km
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PIATEK Zbigniew
ZAMANA Cezary
BROZYNA Tomasz
LUDEWIG Jérg
SYPYTKOWSKI Andrzej

POL19660501
POL19671114
POL19700919
GER19750909
POL19631014
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SAUERBORN Andreas
FILIP Branko

ERI  GOHRING Christoph
PINTARIC Robert

GER19750415
SLO19750318

SUI19730313
SLO19650325



